
A room equipped with a high de�nition PTZ camera and a  microphone which can be utilized
by plugging  a USB cable into your laptop or the room's desktop computer.  The equipment is focused on 

capturing a larger classroom space and has more features than a "webcam and microphone". 
The equipment can be used to stream, record, and engage students that are joining class either synchronously 

or asynchronously.  

211
212

205
301

113
115

443

WHAT IS A CONNECTED CLASSROOM?

WHERE ARE CONNECTED CLASSROOMS LOCATED

Learning
EnvironmentsCONNECTED CLASSROOM

Campbell Building Classroom Building Fox Fine Arts

217
107
108
318

106
116
126

Health Sciences Liberal Arts UGLC

-

128 
220 
346 

Connected Classroom Tech Workshops

Reach out to 
Learning Environments

learning@utep.edu

WANT MORE INFORMATION OR NEED HELP? 

Hy�ex Teaching Practices Help

Reach out to
Center for Faculty Leadership and Development

cfld@utep.edu




