## **CONNECTED CLASSROOM**



## WHAT IS A CONNECTED CLASSROOM?

A room equipped with a high definition PTZ camera and a microphone which can be utilized by plugging a USB cable into your laptop or the room's desktop computer. The equipment is focused on capturing a larger classroom space and has more features than a "webcam and microphone".

The equipment can be used to stream, record, and engage students that are joining class either synchronously or asynchronously.

## WHERE ARE CONNECTED CLASSROOMS LOCATED

Campbell Building	Classroom Building	Fox Fine Arts
113 211 115 212	205 301	443
Health Sciences	Liberal Arts	UGLC
217	107 108 318	106 128 116 220 126 346

## WANT MORE INFORMATION OR NEED HELP?

**Connected Classroom Tech Workshops** 

**Hyflex Teaching Practices Help** 

Reach out to Learning Environments learning@utep.edu Reach out to
Center for Faculty Leadership and Development
cfld@utep.edu